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Information Regarding Respondents 
 
Number of responses      
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Age of 
Respondents 
 

 
Under 20 

 
21-30 

 
31-40 

 
41-50 

 
51-60 

 
61-70 

 
Over 70 

 
Number 

 
11 

 
31 

 
46 

 
37 

 
34 

 
35 

 
36 

 
% 

 
4.8% 

 
13.5% 

 
20% 

 
16.1% 

 
14.8% 

 
15.2% 

 
15.6% 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Employment 
Status of 
Respondents 
 

Full 
Time 

 
Part 
Time 

 

 
In 

Education 
 

Unemployed 
 

Permanently 
Sick or 

Disabled 
Retired 

At 
Home 

Other 

 
Number 

 

 
67 

 
37 

 

 
11 

 
16 
 

 
11 

 
66 

 
16 

 
6 

 
% 
 

 
29.1% 

 
16.1
% 
 

 
4.8% 

 
7% 

 
4.8% 

 
28.6% 

 
7% 

 
2.6% 

 
 
 

230 


