Patient Survey Summary of Responses January 2014

Information Regarding Respondents

Number of responses

230

Age of Respondents	Under 20	21-30	31-40	41-50	51-60	61-70	Over 70
Number	11	31	46	37	34	35	36
%	4.8%	13.5%	20%	16.1%	14.8%	15.2%	15.6%

Employment Status of Respondents	Full Time	Part Time	In Education	Unemployed	Permanently Sick or Disabled	Retired	At Home	Other
Number	67	37	11	16	11	66	16	6
%	29.1%	16.1 %	4.8%	7%	4.8%	28.6%	7%	2.6%